
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMUNICATIONS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201806280002
30300

06/28/2018
09:31:43

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MANCILL
PAUL

48 83 Book:48 Pg:83

201807250002
64690

07/25/2018
09:43:13

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SAIIA
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201807250002
64710

07/25/2018
09:43:15

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

VERNA R
CARRILLO
LIVING TRUST

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201807250002
64700

07/25/2018
09:43:14

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

NORRIS
JIMMY RAY

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201808100002
87380

08/10/2018
03:35:42

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CRACKER
BARREL OLD
COUNTRY
STORE INC

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201803270001
00700

03/27/2018
01:44:07

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HALL TRENT J Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201803270001
00710

03/27/2018
01:44:08

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIRST
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
PELHAM

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201803270001
00720

03/27/2018
01:44:09

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JONES
JOHNNY L

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201803270001
00730

03/27/2018
01:44:10

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201803270001
00740

03/27/2018
01:44:11

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ISSIS & SONS
INC

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201803300001
05750

03/30/2018
11:08:30

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

VULCAN
LANDS INC

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201804230001
34900

04/23/2018
11:34:38

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SIGNATURE
HOMES

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST



201805020001
49530

05/02/2018
03:06:23

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
COLUMBIANA

Sec:27
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201807250002
64680

07/25/2018
09:43:12

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JSCK LLC Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


