Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201806280002 30300	06/28/2018 09:31:43	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MANCILL PAUL			48	83		Book:48 Pg:83
201807250002 64690	07/25/2018 09:43:13	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SAIIA INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201807250002 64710	07/25/2018 09:43:15	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	VERNA R CARRILLO LIVING TRUST						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201807250002 64700	07/25/2018 09:43:14	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	NORRIS JIMMY RAY						Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201808100002 87380	08/10/2018 03:35:42	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CRACKER BARREL OLD COUNTRY STORE INC						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201803270001 00700	03/27/2018 01:44:07	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HALL TRENT J						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201803270001 00710	03/27/2018 01:44:08	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF PELHAM						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201803270001 00720	03/27/2018 01:44:09	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JONES JOHNNY L						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201803270001 00730	03/27/2018 01:44:10	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T INC						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201803270001 00740	03/27/2018 01:44:11	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ISSIS & SONS INC						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201803300001 05750	03/30/2018 11:08:30	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	VULCAN LANDS INC						Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201804230001 34900	04/23/2018 11:34:38	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SIGNATURE HOMES						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST

	05/02/2018 03:06:23	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee		CITY OF COLUMBIANA			Sec:27 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201807250002 64680	07/25/2018 09:43:12	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JSCK LLC			Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST